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Event 1  Mixed Shot Put 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1   981 Skeath, Jared        M Guelph                  15.45m   10 
      15.26m  14.93m  FOUL  FOUL  15.10m  15.45m 
  2   933 Connell, Ashley      W Guelph                  14.33m    8 
      13.72m  13.96m  14.33m  14.28m  13.90m  13.31m 
  3   941 Josie, MacKenzie     M Guelph                  13.39m    6 
      13.36m  13.31m  13.18m  13.19m  13.20m  13.39m 
  4   965 Emode, Mark          M Guelph                  13.36m    5 
      12.24m  12.73m  13.01m  12.13m  13.36m  12.49m 
  5   959 Bartoletta, Matthe   M Guelph                  13.04m    4 
      12.45m  12.68m  FOUL  FOUL  11.92m  13.04m 
  6   963 Earle, Nick          M Guelph                  12.66m    3 
      10.58m  11.92m  11.68m  12.00m  12.66m  12.05m 
  7   979 Beaudoin, Shawn      M Guelph                  12.64m    2 
      12.40m  12.51m  12.64m  12.46m  12.03m  12.64m 
  8   967 Gebhardt, Aaron      M Guelph                  11.77m    1 
      11.31m  FOUL  11.32m  11.77m  11.61m  11.69m 
  9  1767 Orr, Dean            M York Univers            11.61m 
      11.61m  10.91m  11.28m  10.76m  10.97m  FOUL 
 10   958 Balsas, Andrius      M Guelph                  10.33m 
      10.10m  10.33m  9.81m 
 11   928 Soccio-Marandola,    M Brock University        10.15m 
      9.65m  10.15m  FOUL 
 12   925 Nardangeli, Nolan    M Brock University        10.11m 
      8.89m  8.94m  10.11m 
 13   912 Omoruyi, Precious    W Brock University         8.53m 
      8.53m  7.64m  FOUL  FOUL  7.93m  8.04m 
 14   932 Bowerman, Emily      W Guelph                   8.38m 
      8.38m  7.53m  8.17m  7.54m  7.87m  7.90m 
 15   949 Sarellas, Stephani   W Guelph                   7.84m 
      7.55m  7.71m  6.97m  6.54m  7.65m  7.84m 
 16   903 Bent, Michalla       W Brock University         7.54m 
      6.31m  7.54m  6.73m  6.64m  7.46m  5.59m 

Event 2  Mixed High Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   962 Cate, Sean           M Guelph                   2.09m 
     1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.09 2.14 
        O    P    O    P    O   XO  XXX 
  2   978 Schulz, Drew         M Guelph                   1.95m 
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 
        O    O    O    O    O  XXX 
  3   998 Lee, Adam            M Speed River              1.85m 
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
       XO    O   XO    O  XXX 
  3   931 Pfferkorn, Matt      M First Attemp             1.85m 
     1.80 1.85 1.90 
       XO   XO  XXX 
  3   917 Bonsu, Kwaku         M Brock University         1.85m 
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX 
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....Event 2  Mixed High Jump 
  3   957 Archer, Justice      M Guelph                   1.85m 
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
        O    O  XXO  XXX 
  7   923 Macdon, Ismael       M Brock University         1.80m 
     1.75 1.80 1.85 
       XO    O  XXX 
  7  1768 Ramshaw, Liam        M Speed River              1.80m 
     1.70 1.75 1.80 
        O    O  XXO 
  9   942 Marton, Gabrielle    W Guelph                   1.60m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 
       XO    O  XXX 
 10   905 Brooks, Emily        W Brock University         1.50m 
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
        O    O    O  XXX 
 10   946 Peters, Jade         W Guelph                   1.50m 
     1.45 1.50 1.55 
        O    O  XXX 
 --   927 Pass, Jude           M Brock University            NH 
     1.70 
      XXX 

Event 3  Mixed Pole Vault 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   985 Weigl, Thomas        M Guelph                   4.60m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 4.60 4.65 
       XO    P    O    O  XXX 
  2   976 Pitfield, Graham     M Guelph                   4.40m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 
       XO  XXO  XXX 
  3   979 Beaudoin, Shawn      M Guelph                   3.60m 
     3.45 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.80 
        O    P    P    O  XXX 
  4  1775 Hamilton, Tessa      W Guelph                   3.50m 
     3.05 3.20 3.35 3.45 3.50 3.55 
        O    O    P   XO   XO  XXX 
  5   936 Fung, Alison         W Guelph                   3.45m 
     3.35 3.45 3.50 
      XXO  XXO  XXX 
  6   951 Simoes, Alyce        W Guelph                   3.20m 
     2.85 3.05 3.20 3.35 
       XO   XO  XXO  XXX 

Event 4  Mixed Weight Throw 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   933 Connell, Ashley      W Guelph                  16.70m 
      14.83m  14.14m  16.70m  16.59m  15.50m  16.54m 
  2   981 Skeath, Jared        M Guelph                  16.63m 
      FOUL  15.39m  15.73m  16.63m  16.42m  FOUL 
  3   963 Earle, Nick          M Guelph                  14.65m 
      FOUL  FOUL  13.74m  FOUL  14.41m  14.65m 
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  4   941 Josie, MacKenzie     M Guelph                  13.75m 
      13.75m  FOUL  13.07m  12.40m  13.63m  13.48m 
  5   958 Balsas, Andrius      M Guelph                  12.22m 
      9.55m  10.66m  11.83m  10.39m  11.20m  12.22m 
  6   949 Sarellas, Stephani   W Guelph                  11.30m 
      11.09m  11.30m  10.88m  10.88m  FOUL  FOUL 
  7   959 Bartoletta, Matthe   M Guelph                  10.48m 
      7.27m  8.27m  9.48m  9.18m  10.48m  10.06m 
  8   967 Gebhardt, Aaron      M Guelph                  10.41m 
      10.20m  10.15m  10.19m  10.13m  10.41m  9.90m 

Event 5  Women 60 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1   948 Roxborough, Shyvon     Guelph                    7.73q  1 
  2   938 Hammond, Sarah         Guelph                    7.76q  2 
  3   940 Hitchings, Hailey      Guelph                    7.80q  1 
  4   952 Smith, Nicole          Guelph                    7.88q  1 
  5  1762 Smart, Sian            University o              7.97q  6 
  6   944 Naruszewicz, Maja      Guelph                    8.01q  4 
  7  1752 Cole, Haleigh          Unattached                8.02q  3 
  8   943 McHaina, Chisomo       Guelph                    8.08q  1 
  9   991 Jarvis, Madison        Speed River               8.09q  4 
 10   930 Bond, Jonae            Durham Drago              8.11q  7 
 11   994 Sarnowski, Anna        Speed River               8.13q  3 
 12   934 Dubois, Marissa        Guelph                    8.14q  2 
 13   915 Wojtis, Anna           Brock University          8.20q  5 
 14   932 Bowerman, Emily        Guelph                    8.27q  3 
 15   956 Young, Erin            Guelph                    8.28q  4 
 16  1754 Van Schubert, Bret     Unattached                8.35q  2 
 17  1774 Petty, Hannah          Speed River               8.47q  6 
 18  1760 Dalcourt, Alessa       University o              8.59q  7 
 19   901 Alderton, Emma         Brock University          8.61q  6 
 20   992 Kim, Sequoia           Speed River               8.64q  3 
 21   906 Delmundo, Rysa         Brock University          8.67q  5 
 22   904 Binotto, Monica        Brock University          8.78q  5 
 23   993 Lloyd, Sydney          Speed River               8.92q  7 
 24   946 Peters, Jade           Guelph                    8.96q  5 
 25   911 McLean, Olivia         Brock University          9.03q  6 

Event 5  Women 60 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   938 Hammond, Sarah         Guelph                    7.70   1 
  2   948 Roxborough, Shyvon     Guelph                    7.72   1 
  3   940 Hitchings, Hailey      Guelph                    7.82   1 
  4   952 Smith, Nicole          Guelph                    7.87   1 
  5  1762 Smart, Sian            University o              7.88   2 
  6  1752 Cole, Haleigh          Unattached                8.00   2 
  7   943 McHaina, Chisomo       Guelph                    8.03   2 
  8   930 Bond, Jonae            Durham Drago              8.09   3 
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  9   994 Sarnowski, Anna        Speed River               8.14   3 
 10   991 Jarvis, Madison        Speed River               8.14   3 
 11  1754 Van Schubert, Bret     Unattached                8.35   5 
 12  1774 Petty, Hannah          Speed River               8.48   5 
 13  1760 Dalcourt, Alessa       University o              8.53   5 
 14   901 Alderton, Emma         Brock University          8.58   5 
 15   904 Binotto, Monica        Brock University          8.76   6 
 16   906 Delmundo, Rysa         Brock University          8.81   6 
 17   911 McLean, Olivia         Brock University          9.10   6 
 18   993 Lloyd, Sydney          Speed River               9.10   6 

Event 6  Men 60 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1   983 Thompson, Kyle         Guelph                    6.86q  1 
  2  1766 Yassin, Mohamed        Waterloo Track Club       6.90q  1 
  3   961 Benjamin, Kristian     Guelph                    7.09q  1 
  4   920 Francis, Matthew       Brock University          7.16q  2 
  5   974 Marchese, Austin       Guelph                    7.18q  1 
  5  1757 James, Michael         Unattached                7.18q  2 
  7   979 Beaudoin, Shawn        Guelph                    7.25q  3 
  8   921 Gadsby, Ben            Brock University          7.35q  4 
  9   989 Miguel, Paulo          Saint-Lauren              7.36q  3 
 10  1765 Manuel, Alex           University o              7.41q  3 
 11   995 Ahne, Jorg             Speed River               7.41q  3 
 12   998 Lee, Adam              Speed River               7.41q  4 
 13   957 Archer, Justice        Guelph                    7.44q  2 
 13  1000 Powell, Carter         Speed River               7.44q  5 
 15   924 Maidens, Jarrod        Brock University          7.48q  6 
 16  1773 Keyser, Erich          Unattached                7.53q  6 
 17  1771 Saltarelli, Jacob      Unattached -              7.56q  8 
 18  1767 Orr, Dean              York Univers              7.61q  4 
 19   976 Pitfield, Graham       Guelph                    7.62q  7 
 19   999 Patton, Shawn          Speed River               7.62q  5 
 21   988 Whitehouse, Kyle       Niagara Regi              7.65q  5 
 22   922 Lee, Hok               Brock University          7.68q  7 
 23  1769 Shackell, Jacob        Speed River               7.70q  6 
 24   987 Timpano, Luca          Niagara Regi              7.72q  7 
 25  1770 Wang, Timothy          Speed River               7.76q  6 
 26   918 Corkey, Jonathan       Brock University          7.80q  4 
 26   996 Gancena, Joshua        Speed River               7.80q  9 
 28  1759 Wagner, Christophe     Unattached                7.85q  9 
 29   929 Velez-Hurtado, Dav     Brock University          7.91q  7 
 30  1768 Ramshaw, Liam          Speed River               7.93q  8 
 31   926 Odoom, John            Brock University          8.10q  5 
 32  1755 Annunziata, Quenti     Unattached                8.32q  9 
 32  1764 Jaffer, Kumail         University o              8.32q  8 
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Event 6  Men 60 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   983 Thompson, Kyle         Guelph                    6.86   1 
  2  1766 Yassin, Mohamed        Waterloo Track Club       6.87   1 
  3   961 Benjamin, Kristian     Guelph                    7.07   1 
  4   974 Marchese, Austin       Guelph                    7.12   2 
  5  1757 James, Michael         Unattached                7.15   2 
  6   920 Francis, Matthew       Brock University          7.16   1 
  7  1758 Richards, Jason        Unattached                7.17   4 
  8  1765 Manuel, Alex           University o              7.31   3 
  9   924 Maidens, Jarrod        Brock University          7.36   4 
 10   921 Gadsby, Ben            Brock University          7.37   2 
 10  1000 Powell, Carter         Speed River               7.37   4 
 12   989 Miguel, Paulo          Saint-Lauren              7.38   3 
 13   998 Lee, Adam              Speed River               7.39   3 
 14   957 Archer, Justice        Guelph                    7.49   3 
 15   999 Patton, Shawn          Speed River               7.54   5 
 15  1771 Saltarelli, Jacob      Unattached -              7.54   4 
 17   987 Timpano, Luca          Niagara Regi              7.68   6 
 18   996 Gancena, Joshua        Speed River               7.71   7 
 19  1769 Shackell, Jacob        Speed River               7.72   6 
 20   988 Whitehouse, Kyle       Niagara Regi              7.75   5 
 21   918 Corkey, Jonathan       Brock University          7.79   7 
 22  1759 Wagner, Christophe     Unattached                7.90   7 
 23   929 Velez-Hurtado, Dav     Brock University          7.99   7 
 24   926 Odoom, John            Brock University          8.06   8 
 25  1764 Jaffer, Kumail         University o              8.31   8 
 26  1755 Annunziata, Quenti     Unattached                8.32   8 

Event 7  Women Long Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   945 Oliver, Vanessa        Guelph                   5.49m 
      FOUL  5.20m  5.28m  5.39m  5.49m  5.36m 
  2  1753 Poretti, Charlie       Unattached               5.45m 
      5.18m  5.15m  5.26m  5.16m  5.45m  5.24m 
  2   953 Thompson, Clare        Guelph                   5.45m 
      5.42m  FOUL  5.45m  5.33m  5.45m  5.41m 
  4   956 Young, Erin            Guelph                   5.35m 
      FOUL  5.35m  5.32m  5.31m  FOUL  5.29m 
  5   944 Naruszewicz, Maja      Guelph                   5.34m 
      5.17m  5.08m  5.34m  FOUL  4.90m  4.98m 
  6   992 Kim, Sequoia           Speed River              5.23m 
      5.06m  5.23m  4.56m  5.13m  4.70m  5.13m 
  7   908 Hines, Lauren          Brock University         5.18m 
      4.97m  5.18m  5.14m  5.08m  5.08m  5.15m 
  8   932 Bowerman, Emily        Guelph                   5.16m 
      4.88m  4.86m  5.16m  FOUL  4.89m  5.08m 
  9   946 Peters, Jade           Guelph                   5.02m 
      4.92m  5.02m  4.68m 
 10   934 Dubois, Marissa        Guelph                   5.00m 
      5.00m  FOUL  FOUL 



Speed River TFC Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:58 AM  2016-11-23  Page 6 
Tenke  Meet - 2016-11-18 

U of Guelph Fieldhouse 
Results 

....Event 7  Women Long Jump 
 11   960 Bates, Jordan          Guelph                   4.98m 
      4.98m  4.97m  FOUL 
 12   907 Edmiston, Jaime        Brock University         4.62m 
      4.49m  4.49m  4.62m 
 13   993 Lloyd, Sydney          Speed River              4.03m 
      3.94m  3.80m  4.03m 
 --   915 Wojtis, Anna           Brock University            ND 
      ND x  x 
 --   910 Jacques, Morgan        Brock University            ND 
      ND 

Event 8  Men Long Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   995 Ahne, Jorg             Speed River              7.15m 
      FOUL  FOUL  6.93m  FOUL  FOUL  7.15m 
  2   965 Emode, Mark            Guelph                   6.96m 
      6.96m  6.84m  6.59m  FOUL  6.60m  6.46m 
  3   957 Archer, Justice        Guelph                   6.85m 
      6.49m  FOUL  FOUL  6.85m  6.66m  FOUL 
  4   998 Lee, Adam              Speed River              6.54m 
      6.54m  5.12m  FOUL  6.53m  FOUL  FOUL 
  5   917 Bonsu, Kwaku           Brock University         6.34m 
      5.59m  FOUL  6.09m  6.08m  6.31m  6.34m 
  6  1771 Saltarelli, Jacob      Unattached -             6.09m 
      4.68m  6.01m  FOUL  5.95m  FOUL  6.09m 
  7   927 Pass, Jude             Brock University         6.03m 
      6.03m  FOUL  6.02m  5.91m  FOUL  5.94m 
  8  1770 Wang, Timothy          Speed River              5.89m 
      5.89m  5.64m  5.59m  5.63m  FOUL  5.75m 
  9  1768 Ramshaw, Liam          Speed River              5.38m 
      5.26m  5.31m  5.38m 

Event 10  Men 3000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   986 Workman, Benjamin      Guelph                 8:35.02 
  2   982 Stiles, Liam           Guelph                 8:46.49 
  3   970 Kemp, Thomas           Guelph                 8:54.28 
  4   975 Patton, Mark           Guelph                 8:57.53 
  5   969 Kellier, Joshua        Guelph                 9:02.19 
  6   977 Quosai, Peter          Guelph                 9:22.76 

Event 11  Women 1000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   954 Ward, Charlotte        Guelph                 2:56.68 
  2   935 Earhart, Dana          Guelph                 3:01.78 
  3   937 Gordon, Emily          Guelph                 3:04.13 
  4   939 Herrera, Sophia        Guelph                 3:04.32 
  5   955 Welch, Sarah           Guelph                 3:12.44 
  6  1761 Marsh, Sabrina         University o           3:18.58 
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  7   909 Hlacar, Virginia       Brock University       3:24.02 
  8   902 Augustus, Brooke       Brock University       3:38.60 
  9   913 Point, Alyssa          Brock University       3:43.56 
 10   914 Point, Michaela        Brock University       3:55.24 

Event 12  Men 1000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   971 Land, Tommy            Guelph                 2:30.85 
  2   984 Thornber, Jeffrey      Guelph                 2:32.23 
  3   964 Elkurdy, Mostafa       Guelph                 2:33.34 
  4   972 Leblanc, Andrew        Guelph                 2:35.41 
  5   973 Lyman, Taylor          Guelph                 2:37.20 
  6   980 Quann, Simon           Guelph                 2:37.94 
  7  1756 Hassim, Cain           Unattached             2:37.97 
  8   966 Fretz, Levi            Guelph                 2:38.01 
  9   968 Hutton, Chris          Guelph                 2:39.89 
 10  1763 Antczak, Bartosz       University o           2:50.01 
 11   916 Bisnauth, Paul         Brock University       3:12.98 


